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2023/24 Spring Semester 
 

András Székely-Dobi szekely.doby.andras@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Andrei Dragan dragan@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Balázs Horváthy  horvb@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Benedek Dörgő dorgo.benedek@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Diana Rebeca Vallejo Robalino diarevaro@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Diána Szántó szedit@deimos.bdtf.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Eugenio Zaniboni eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it by prior arrangement via email 

Gábor Juhász juhaszsp@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Gábor Kecskés kecskesg@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Gergő Berta gergo.berta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Géza Ákos Barta  gezabarta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Irem Sanli iremsanli93@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Izabella Deák deakizabella1990@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Márta Wollner marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Márton Gosztonyi gosztonyi.marton@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Mau Thuong Vo tov.kool@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Mezei Tibor mezei.tibor@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Miklós Szabó szabo.miklos@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Dvornyicsenkó dvornyicsenko.natalia@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Natália Kiss kishnati@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Pál Dunay p.dunay@osce-academy.net by prior arrangement via email 

Péter Buchmüller buchmuller_peter@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Reza Almaee reza.almaee@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Sergi Moles Grueso sergi.moles@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Suha Shidratul Moontaha moontaha@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Sumit Kumar mandilwar.sumit@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tamás Lönhárt lonhartt@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Tibor Mezei tibor.mezei@ifat.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Trime Halili trime.halili@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Uladzimir Valodzin uladzimir.valodzin@eui.eu by prior arrangement via email 

Veronica Rocha da Costa Silva rocha_veronica@phd.ceu.edu by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Simon zoltansimonprivate@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zoltán Kristóf Váczy magisterms@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Bottlik agria@gmx.net by prior arrangement via email 

Zsolt Trembeczki zsolt.trembeczki@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 
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